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Enterprise and public sector
$16.1b

@ Healthcare
@ Engineering
@ Real estate
@ Retail
Military

Education

e Diverse Potential of VR & AR Applications

\\1\ Consumer
| | $18.9b
|
Total | f
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statista

Healthtech market
expected to grow materially

2016

2017€

2018E

2019E

Source

Statista,
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